

PURNIBATHAN TO KARIYAAD

Mmby NDB (AKSESH)

Schedule XIV-Form No.-134

E.E. Ridd - Gager DIVISION

Fatehpur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3308

Const. Arjood Kumar Singh

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Construction of Reed from Puzni Bathan to Kori tank.					
Under MMGSY NDB (AWSESH)					
Agency:- Rajad K. Senha.					
Vill. Morayanpur					
P.O- Panari					
P.S- Belgang.					
Dist - Gaya					
Agreement no - 23/MMGSY/NDB/					
AWSESH/2023-24					
Date of Commencement.					
31.01.2024					
Date of Completion - 30.01.2025.					
Date of Measurement.					
(i) Construction of Benchonak and Reference Pillar.					
(ii) Construction of					

1

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Construction of Reference & warning Benchmark do do 1.291 km & by TMB Page No- (2) / 101 (1)					
@ ₹ 5693.46/km ₹ 7350=00					
②/2 Construction of Reference pillar/ Bureej do do 1.291 km & by TMB Page (2) / 101 (1)					
@ ₹ 3857.89/km ₹ 4981=00					
③/3 clearing and Grubbing road land do do do 0.900 Hec & by TMB Page 2					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hec ₹ 68016=00					
④/5 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits do Lead 100m - do 259.15 m ³ & by TMB Page (5) / 101 (3)					
@ ₹ 259.60/m ³ - ₹ 67275=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12)/26	Plv Pcc M20 in				
	open foundation				
	— do do —				
75.27 m ³	ply trans page (3)				
(@ ₹ 6406.69/m ³)	— ₹ 482231 =				
(13)/27	Plv Pcc M20 in				
	Sub structure do do				
52.15 m ³	ply trans page (3)				
(@ ₹ 6707.35/m ³)	— ₹ 349788 =				
(14)/28	Plv & laying				
	RCC NP Pipe				
	1000mm do do				
30.0 m	ply trans page (3/6)				
(@ ₹ 4030.89/m)	— ₹ 120927 =				
(15)/29	Laying concrete				
	Concrete pipe				
	NPS 3000mm				
	— do do —				
60.0 m	ply trans page (4)				
(@ ₹ 867.06/m)	— ₹ 52024 =				
(16)/30	Filling in				

Continuation

[illegible]